
SP #1 - 8AM SAT JUNE 11 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 23 2 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 19 4 20 6 20 6 Master 2

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR 20 3 19 6 20 3 Master 3

Gary Neubaum Suzie Q 1.5 F GR 18 3 17 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 18 1 15 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 5

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 12 8 15 1 15 1 Senior 6

Jennifer Young Lily 5 F mix 13 6 12 8 13 6 Junior 7

Jean McAulay Penny 6 F ESHEP 4 6 6 11 6 11 Novice 8

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT 5 1 5 4 5 4 Novice 9

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 10AM SAT JUNE 11 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 24 2 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 19 2 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 19 3 20 1 20 1 Master 3

Minette Boyd zippy 18 3 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Mari Doyle Gru M BSD-M 17 11 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

Gary Neubaum Suzie Q 1.5 F GR 18 2 17 9 18 2 Sr. Elite 6

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL 18 1 17 11 18 1 Sr. Elite 7

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL 18 1 16 4 18 1 Sr. Elite 8

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 17 2 16 11 17 2 Senior 9

Kelly Webb Poe 8 F BC 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 10

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 15 3 14 9 15 3 Senior 11

Jennifer Young Lily 5 F mix 11 3 12 9 12 9 Junior 12

D' Alex Childers Madison 2.33 F GR 10 9 5 10 Junior 13

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT 5 4 4 11 5 4 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM SAT JUNE 11 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 22 2 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL 20 11 20 3 20 11 Master 2

Minette Boyd zippy 19 18 18 2 20 6 Master 3

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR 19 8 20 2 20 2 Master 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 19 5 20 2 20 2 Master 5

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 18 3 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 6

Theresa Roche Ruger 4 M BSD-M 17 9 15 8 17 9 Sr. Elite 7

Mari Doyle Gru M BSD-M 16 3 17 5 17 5 Senior 8

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL 15 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 9

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 14 2 12 7 14 2 Junior 10

Kayla Kennedy Rocky 5 M blu 7 3 8 8 8 8 Novice 11

D' Alex Childers Madison 2.33 F GR 5 9 8 2 8 2 Novice 12

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT 5 3 5 6 5 6 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 9AM ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR 20 2 20 6 20 6 Master 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 20 2 18 5 20 2 Master 2

Minette Boyd zippy 19 6 20 1 20 1 Master 3

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 18 11 20 1 20 1 Master 4

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 17 1 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Linda Hall Titan 1.5 M GSD 15 9 13 2 15 9 Senior 6

Cindy Knowlton Swift 4 M mix 10 6 11 3 11 3 Junior 7

Genevieve LaFerriere Zephyr 3 M APBT 10 3 10 10 3 Junior 8

Susan Romano Jinx 4 F BSD-M 7 9 8 11 8 11 Novice 9

Chelsea Shafer M'Alice 3 F APBT 7 9 6 11 7 9 Novice 10

Jeff Stanaway Hunter 3 M McNab 3 2 5 4 5 4 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 24 3 23 2 24 3 Ultimate 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 19 4 20 11 20 11 Master 2

Minette Boyd zippy 19 8 20 8 20 8 Master 3

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR 20 6 15 2 20 6 Master 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 20 3 19 8 20 3 Master 5

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL 20 3 19 4 20 3 Master 6

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 17 5 15 2 17 5 Senior 7

Kelli Herbst Marvel 2 M BC 16 11 13 9 16 11 Senior 8

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL 15 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 9

Dawn Herold Baxter 4.5 M BL 14 4 16 2 16 2 Senior 10

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 15 4 12 11 15 4 Senior 11

Linda Hall Titan 1.5 M GSD 13 11 15 1 15 1 Senior 12

Colin Chapman Rush 1 F BC 13 4 14 2 14 2 Junior 13

Rafe Herbst Heat 2 M BSD-M 7 9 14 1 14 1 Junior 14

Cindy Knowlton Swift 4 M mix 12 1 13 6 13 6 Junior 15

Patricia Howell Leila 2 F JRT 11 10 13 2 13 2 Junior 16

Susan Romano Jinx 4 F BSD-M 10 2 8 3 10 2 Junior 17

Genevieve LaFerriere Zephyr 3 M APBT 9 8 9 11 9 11 Novice 18

D' Alex Childers Madison 2.33 F GR 8 2 9 4 9 4 Novice 19

Sarah Fedder Hadley 1 M mix 9 2 7 3 9 2 Novice 20

Chelsea Shafer M'Alice 3 F APBT 8 2 8 11 8 11 Novice 21

Madeline Meharg Meyer 1 M Viz 6 4 8 9 8 9 Novice 22

Kim Condrey Cougar 1.5 F BSD-M 5 9 7 6 7 6 Novice 23

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT 5 9 4 10 5 9 Novice 24

Jeff Stanaway Hunter 3 M McNab 3 3 4 10 4 10 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 1PM ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 22 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Minette Boyd zippy 19 4 20 11 20 11 Master 2

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC 20 11 19 1 20 11 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL 15 2 20 11 20 11 Master 4

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 18 4 20 3 20 3 Master 5

Dawn Herold Baxter 4.5 M BL 8 6 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 6

Jennifer Cirincione Gus 2 M ESS 17 6 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 7

Linda Hall Titan 1.5 M GSD 17 2 15 4 17 2 Senior 8

Kelly Webb Poe 8 F BC 17 1 15 4 17 1 Senior 9

Mari Doyle Gru M BSD-M 16 9 16 6 16 9 Senior 10

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 16 6 13 2 16 6 Senior 11

Kelli Herbst Marvel 2 M BC 14 9 12 6 14 9 Junior 12

Genevieve LaFerriere Zephyr 3 M APBT 13 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 13

Colin Chapman Rush 1 F BC 12 6 13 9 13 9 Junior 14

Rafe Herbst Heat 2 M BSD-M 9 9 13 3 13 3 Junior 15

Susan Romano Jinx 4 F BSD-M 9 4 9 2 9 4 Novice 19

Cindy Knowlton Swift 4 M mix 12 9 12 1 12 9 Junior 16

Patricia Howell Leila 2 F JRT 11 3 12 9 12 9 Junior 17

Chelsea Shafer M'Alice 3 F APBT 8 9 10 1 10 1 Junior 18

D' Alex Childers Madison 2.33 F GR 7 3 9 2 9 2 Novice 20

Kim Condrey Cougar 1.5 F BSD-M 5 9 7 6 7 6 Novice 21

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT 5 7 6 1 6 1 Novice 22



CATCH-IT - 4PM SUN  JUNE 13 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D
CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR Millersville MD 23 Went to Eukanuba 32 6 34 6 67 Ultimate 1

Jennifer Cirincione Gus 2 M ESS Abingdon MD 19'1" Gus loves anything to do with water. He enjoys going 
paddle boarding with me and generally just being a 28 8 29 57 8 Ultimate 2

Todd Queen Apollo 7 M BLX Manassas VA Loves Frisbee 30 1 24 8 54 9 Ultimate 3

Dawn Herold Baxter 4.5 M BL Olney MD 20 Cannon Ball 24 7 23 2 47 9 Master Elite

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 23'4" Rescued from Dead Dog Beach in Puerto Rico 41 11 41 11 Master

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 20'6" Was given up to the shelter for being to big 32 8 32 8 Senior

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR Gambrills MD 16'9" If she closes her eye- you can't see her 18 9 18 9 Novice

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FETCH-IT - 3PM SAT JUNE 11  ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES
T PLACE

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 16 X X OX OX OO 19 1

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 16 OX X OX OO 18 2

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR Millersville MD 15 X X X OO 17 3

Theresa Roche Ruger 4 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 13 X X X OX OO 16

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 14 X X OX OO 16

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL Derwood MD 15 X OX OO 16



CHASE-IT - 3PM SUN JUNE 13 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Linda Hall Titan 1.5 M GSD Severn MD 16'2" Loves to swim 6.48 7.03 6.48 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 20'6" Was given up to the shelter for being to big 6.67 7.25 6.67 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 24'6" Zeus is heartworm free since January, he loves the Irish colors, check out his vest.6.81 7.22 6.81 3

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL Derwood MD 21'4" Best Black Lab EVER 7.19 6.96 6.96

Dawn Herold Baxter 4.5 M BL Olney MD 20 Cannon Ball 8.00 8.42 8.00

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 19'1" Loves to annoy his sister 8.86 8.39 8.39

Patricia Howell Leila 2 F JRT Linden VA 17 Sponsored by Brilliant K9 9.67 10.08 9.67

D' Alex Childers Madison 2.33 F GR Gambrills MD 17'8" She's a real blond all around. 14.17 11.10 11.10

Don Nichols Charlie F JRT Philadelphia PA 6 Enjoys chasing rabbits 13.07 12.49 12.49



FINALS 7/17/16 ASHLEY WHIPPET AIR

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sarah Fedder Hadley 1 M mix Baltimore MD 11 10 12 4 Junior 1

Kim Condrey Cougar 1.5 F BSD-M Troy VA 5 2 6 6 Novice 2

Don Nichols Charlie F jrt 5 3 5 9 Novice 3

Jeff Stanaway Hunter 3 M McNab Jamaica Va 2 6 3 4 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Rafe Herbst Heat 2 M BSD-M Telford PA 12 10 15 6 Senior 1

Cindy Knowlton Swift 4 M mix Glenwood Md 12 2 14 2 Junior 2

Patricia Howell Leila 2 F JRT Linden VA 11 10 13 7 Junior 3

Colin Chapman Rush 1 F BC Linden VA 12 13 4 Junior 4

Susan Romano Jinx 4 F BSD-M Fairfield Pa 9 9 10 2 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Hall Titan 1.5 M GSD Severn MD 17 7 14 9 Sr. Elite 1

Kelly Webb Poe 8 F BC Chesapeake Beach MD 12 6 16 8 Senior 2

Kelli Herbst Marvel 2 M BC Telford PA 16 3 11 8 Senior 3

D' Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR Gambrills MD 15 4 15 9 Senior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jennifer Cirincione Gus 2 M ESS Abingdon MD 19 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 1

Carlyn Lamb Max 8 M BL Derwood MD 18 4 17 9 Sr. Elite 2

Dawn Herold Baxter 4.5 M BL Olney MD 17 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 3

Mari Doyle Gru M bsd 13 2 15 6 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Bill Rogers Mason 3 M CBR Millersville MD 21 2 21 8 Master 1

Edward Mosner Django 1.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 18 4 19 6 Sr. Elite 4

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 20 4 20 2 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 21 1 19 8 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dan/Ellie Hunter/Shea Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 23 9 24 2 Ultimate 1


